(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company KOPRAN LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, Class of Security : 524280

Quarter ended 30.06.2014

Partly paid-up shares  |No. of partly paid-up shares |As a % of total no. |As a % of total no. of
of partly paid-up shares of the company
shares

Held by promoter/ 0] 0.00 0.00

promoters group

Held by public 3126 100.00 0.01

Total-D 3128 100.00 0.01

QOutstanding convertible
securities

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total

No.of outstanding

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,

convertible assuming full onversion of

securities the convertible securities
Held by promoter/ 0 0.00 0.00
promoter group
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total-E 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total As a % of total no. of

no.of Warrants sharesof the company,

assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by o 0.00 0.00
promoter/promoter
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total-F 0 0.00 0.00]

Total paid-up capital of
the company assuming
full conversion of
warrants and convertible
securities (Grand Total
(A+B+C)+(D+E+F) 39052602 100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (T)(a)
Cate Category of shareholder Number of Total | Numberof | Total shareholding as Shares pledged or
gory shareholders | number of | shares held percentage of total otherwise encumbered
code shares in number of shares .
demateriali [As a Asa Number lAsa
zed form |percentage |percentage of|of shares |percentage
of (A+B) ! {(A+B+Q) :
D m ) ™ ™ VD Vi) | (v | @x)=(vimy/
(IV)* 100
(A) _[Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group *
1) |Indian
(a) [Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 21 5522700 5522700 14.14 14.14 0 0.00
{b) ]Centeral Government State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) [Bodies Corporate 11 9773313 9773313 25.03 25.03{ 3352500 34.30
(d) |Financial Institutions; Banks 0 0 0 0 o o 0.00
(e} tAny Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 of o 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 32 15296013 | 15296013 39.17 39.17| 3352500 A9
(2) [Foreign
(a) |Individuals {(Non-Resident Individuals/ 0 0 0 0.00, 0.001 0 0.00
Foreign Individuals)
() |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.001 0 0.00
(¢) [Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{d) |Any Other {Specify) 0 0 0 0.00, 0.00! 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 o] o 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and| 32 15296013 | 15296013 39.17 39.17} 3352500 2192
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+{A)(2)
(B) _|Public shareholding®
(1) |Institutions

{a)[Mutual Funds/UTI 3 500 ¢ 0.00, 0.001 g .00

()| Financial Institutions/ Banks 1 1084652 | 1084352 2.78} 278 o 0.00

(0)[Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00] 000 o 0.00

{d){Venture Capital Funds 0 0 ] 0.00] 000 © 0.00

{e}|Insurance Companies 0 0 4 0.00] 000] © 0.00

{B|Foreign Institutional Investors 3 300 0 0.00] 000] O 0.00

| (g)|Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 000 O 0.00

(h}| Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00f 0. 0 0900

Sub-Total (B){(1) 17 1085452 | 1084352 .78 278 0 0.00
(2) |Non-institutions L
(a) |Bodies Corporate 502 4536005 | 4516204 11.62 1_132{ 0 0.00
{b) |Individuals -

I{Individual shareholders holding nominal 24556 10613038 | 10287886 27181 zZis] 0 0.00

share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. "

{f){Individual shareholders holding nominalf 154 6253306 6253306 16.01 16.01 0 0.00

share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh,
(c}_{Any Other {specify)

@[NRis 73 325733 | 325563 0.83) [ ) 0.00
(if)[Clearing Members 236 625429 | 625429 1.60] 60 0 0.00
(i) | Trust 3 314500 314500 0.81] 081] o 0.00

Sub Total (B) (2) 25716 2668011 | 22322908 58.05] 5805 O .0.00
Total Public  Sharcholding (B)y=| 25733 2753463 | 23407260 60.83] 608 o0 .00
B (®)+B)2)
TOTAL (A}+(B) 25765 39049476 | 38703273 100.00 100.00] 3352500 .59
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and against 0 0 0 0.004 0.00 0 0.00
which Depository Receipts have been
issued
{1) |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 1] 0 0.00 0.00 [1] .00
{2) |Public
GRAND TOTAL (AJ+{B)+C) 25765  |39049476 | 38703273 100.00f 8.59




(1) (b) Statement showing shareholding of presons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. |Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise
No. encumbered
Number | grand total |Number |Asa Asa% of
{A)*+(B)+(C) percentage |grand total
(A)+(B}+(C)
of sub-clause
(1) (a)
vVD=(v)/
1) (I (Im V) V) __lam+00 (vin)
1 |[NUPUR SOMANI 270000 0.69 0 0.00 0.00]
2 [SHANTANU SOMANI 116900 0.30 0 0.00 0.00}
3 |ADARSH SOMANI 181250 0.46 0 0.00 0.00]
4 |SURENDRA SOMANI 316075 0.1 ] 0.00 0.00}
5 |ANUSHREE SOMANI 9000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00}
6 |VARUN SOMANI 272500 0.70 0 0.00 0.00]
7 |MRIDULA SOMANI 228900 0.59 0 0.00 0.00]
8 |SUHRID SOMANI 93300 0.24 0 0.00 0.00}
9 |[VRINDA SOMANI 9000/ 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
10 [JAYA SOMANI 258500 0.66 0 0.00 0.00]
11 |RAJENDRA SOMANI (HUF) 1764750 452 0 0.00 0.00]
12 |[RAJENDRA SOMANI 270500 0.69 0 0.00 0.00}
13 |SOMANI KUMKUM 35635 0.05 0 0.00 0.00]
14 |RAJENDRA SOMANI 289000} 0.74 0 0.00 0.00]
15 |SURENDRA SOMANI 187000] 0.48 0 0.00 0.00]
16 [VANDANA SOMANI 325200] 0.83 o] 0.00 0.00]
17 |SUSHEEL G. SOMANI 272000] 0.70} 0] 0.00 0.00}
18 |SUSHEEL SOMANI 599900 154 0} 0.00 0.00]
19_[SARLA SEVENTILAL PAREKH 6290 0.02 0} 0.00 0.00]
20 JRENUKA VINUBHAI BHANSALI 8500] 0.02 of 0.00 0.00]
21 [PRAVINA RAMESHCHANDRA VIRVADIA 8500] 0.02 of 0.00] 0.00]
23 |SVARAJ TRADING & AGENCIES LTD. 52500] 0.13] 52500  100.00 0.14]
23 |SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE CO. LTD. 2902951 7.43 0} 0.00] 0.00]
24 |PARIJAT SHIPPING AND FINALELTD 385209 0.99 0} 0.00] 0.00
25 |MORGANITE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 161150] 041 0} 0.00f ao_ol
26 |UNI RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED 265395 0.68 of 0.00} .00}
27 |PRACTICAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD. 96900 0.25 0] 0.00} 0.00} .
28_|G.CLARIDGE & COMPANY LIMITED 342500 0.8 0] 0.00} o.ggl
29 (RIDHI SIDHI EQUIFIN PVT.LTD. 3950} 0.01 ]| 0.00} 0.00
30 |ORICON PROPERTIES PVT.LTD. 1761758 451 0} 0.00} 0.00{
31 |DEBONAIR PUBLICATION PVT.LTD. 1000 0.00] _ 0.00
32 [PANORAMA FINVEST PVI.LTD. 3300000 9.73 8.45
TOTAL 15296013| 39.17 8.59f




(THe )3}

Statement showing Shareholding of person belonging to the category

"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total numer of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of

total number of shares
(i.e.Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

400000

1.02

TOTAL

1.02




] ] ] ] I
(e i) [Statement showing holding of securities{including shares,warrants, convertible securities) of persons AS ON 30/06/2014
(together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public® and holding more than 5% of the total number
of shares of the company
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder |Number of |Shares as a percentage of |Datails of Details of Total shares
ishares total namber of shares warrants convertible {including
{i.e.Grand Total sacurities underlying
{A)+(B)HC) indicated in shares
Statement at para (T)(a) assuming full
above) conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as
a% of diluted
share caplial.
Number |As a % total [Number of % w.r.t. total |-
of number of {converiible |number of
warrants |warrants of |securities |convertible
held the same  |held securities of
class the same
|class
1 0 0 0 0
TOTAL




(N(d) [Statement showing details of locked-in shares AS ON 30/06/2014
Sr.No. |Name of the Category of |Number of [Locked-In shares as a
shareholder Shareholders |locked-in |percentage of total
(Promoters/ |shares number of shares (i.e.,
Public) Grand Total (A}+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
nara (1¥a) ahave)
1 0 0.00
TOTAL ] 0.00 \




(11) {(a) Statement showing Details of Depository Receipts: (DRs)

Unit: |KOPRAN LIMITED As on Date 30/06/2014

Sr.  |Type of outstanding DR|Number of Number of shares|Shares underlying outstanding

No. |(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,|outstanding DRs {underlying DRs as a percentage of total
etc.) outstanding DRs [number of sharesfi.e, Grand

Total (A)+{B}+{C ) indicated in
Statemeit at para (Ij(a) above}

1 0.00 |
2 0.00 ¢
3 0.00
4 0.00°
5 0.00 [
6 0.00 {
7 0.00
8 0.00 ¢
9 0.00 i
10 0.00

11 0.00

12 0.00

13 TOTAL 0 0




(iiXb)

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

No. of shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares{i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+{C) indicated in
Statement at para (f)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O~ |G| (W N

TOTAL




llifa) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of
shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Categ|Category of shareholder| Number of Voting Rights held in | Total Voting | Total Voting rights i.e.

ory ‘ each class of securities Rights (VD
(II+IV+V)

Class X ClassY | ClassZ Asa Asa
percentage [percentage.
of (A+B) _ |of (A+B+C)

{0 (0 (1) 1) V) (VD) (VID) (VIH)
(A) - |Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu 5522700 5522700 14.14 14.14
Undivided Family
(b) |Centeral Government i)
State Government(s) '
(¢} |Bodies Corporate 9773313 9773313 25.03 25.03/
(d) |Financial
Institutions/Banks
(e) |Any Other (Specify)
Sub Total(A)1) 15296013 15296013 39.17] 3917
) |Foreign

(a) |Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b) |Bodies Corporate
(c) |Institutions

(d) |Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0

Total holdings of 15296013 152960131 39.17 39.17]
Promoter and Promoter

Group

(A)=(AN1)+(A)2)

(B) [Public shareholding

(1) |Institutions .
(a) {Mutual Funds/UTI 500 500 0.00 0.00}

(b) [Financial 1084652 1084652 z.7sl- 2.78|
Institutions/ Banks '

(c) |Central 0 [ 0.00} 0.00|
Government/State :
Government(s)

(d) [Venture Capital Funds

(e} |Insurance Companies
(f)y {Foreign  Institutional 300 300 0.00} 0.00
Investors ‘
{g) {Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1085452 1085452




2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

4536005

4536005

11.62

8.69

Individuals -

[

)

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1lakh.

10613038

10613038

27.18

27.18

I

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
1 lakh.

6253306

6253306

16.01

16.01

©

Any Other (specify)

Clearing Member

625429

625429,

1.60

0.65

Trusts

314500|

314500

0.81

0.81

Non Resident Indians

325733

325733

0.83

0.83

Overseas Bodies
Corporate

|Sub Total (B) (2)

22668011

22668011

58.05

58.05

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

23753463

23753463

60.83

60.83

TOTAL (A)+(B)

39049476

39049476

100.00}

100.00]

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been|

issued

0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+B)+(C)

39049476

39049476

IM.NI




