(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company		KOPRAN LIMITED 524280 30.06.2014			
Scrip Code, Name of the	scrip, Class of Security:				
Quarter ended					
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/ promoters group	0	0.00	0.00		
Held by public	3126	100.00	0.01		
Total-D			0.01		
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No.of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full onversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0.00	0.00		
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00		
Total-E		0.00			
Warrants	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no.of Warrants	As a % of total no. of sharesof the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter	0	0.00	0.00		
Held by public	0	0,00	0.00		
Total-F	L				
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total					
(A+B+C)+(D+E+F)	39052602		100		



		Statement	Showing Sh	areholding P	attern				
 	market and the second s	<u> </u>		e (I)(a)	<u> </u>		 		
Cate	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total	Number of	Total shar	eholding as	Shares pledged or		
gory	0 7	shareholders	reholders number of shares held percentage of total of				e encumbered		
code			shares	in	number	number of shares			
				demateriali	As a	As a	Number	As a	
				zed form	percentage	percentage of	of shares	percentage	
					of (A+B) 1	(A+B+C)		<u> </u>	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) =(VIII)/	
					Ì			(IV)* 100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter G	roup 2							
	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	21	5522700	5522700	14.14	14.14	0	0.00	
	Centeral Government State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Bodies Corporate	11	9773313	9773313	25.03	25.03	3352500	34.30	
	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
-	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	32	15296013	15296013	39.17	39.17	3352500	21.92	
(2)	Foreign								
<u> </u>	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Foreign Individuals)								
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
\rightarrow	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and	32	15296013	15296013	39.17	39.17	3352500	21.92	
	Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)							1	
/B)	m							<u> </u>	
-	Public shareholding ³ Institutions				····				
<u> </u>		3	500	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Mutual Funds/UTI Financial Institutions/Banks	11	1084652	1084352	2.78	2.78	0	0.00	
	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Venture Capital Funds Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Foreign Institutional Investors	3	300	ō	0.00	0.00	Ö	0.00	
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	17	1085452	1084352	2.78	2.78	Ö	0.00	
	Non-institutions								
` '	Bodies Corporate	592	4536005	4516204	11.62	11.62	0	0.00	
-	Individuals -								
	Individual shareholders holding nominal	24556	10613038	10287886	27.18	27.18	0	0.00	
	share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.			`.					
	Individual shareholders holding nominal	154	6253306	6253306	16.01	16.01	0	0.00	
	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.		<u> </u>					ļ	
	Any Other (specify) NRIs	175	325733	325583	0.83	0.83	0	0.00	
	NRIS Clearing Members	236	625429	625429	1.60			0.00	
	Trust	3	314500	314500	0.81		ŏ	0.00	
	Sub Total (B) (2)	25716	22668011	22322908	58.05	58.05		0.00	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	25733	23753463	23407260	60.83	60.83		0.00	
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)		<u> </u>						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	25765	39049476	38703273	100.00	100.00	3352500	8.59	
	Shares held by Custodians and against	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	which Depository Receipts have been							1	
	issued		<u> </u>					<u> </u>	
	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(2)	Public								
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	25765	39049476	38703273	100.00	100.00	3352500	8.59	



(1) (b) Statement showing shareholding of presons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total share	s held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1) (a)	
<u></u>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	
(I) 1	NUPUR SOMANI	270000		(1)			
2	SHANTANU SOMANI	116900		0		<u></u>	
3	ADARSH SOMANI	181250		0			
4	SURENDRA SOMANI	316075	0.20	Ö			
5	ANUSHREE SOMANI	9000		Ö			
6	VARUN SOMANI	272500				1	
7	MRIDULA SOMANI	228900				1	
8	SUHRID SOMANI	93300				0.00	
9	VRINDA SOMANI	9000		0			
-	JAYA SOMANI	258500					
11	RAJENDRA SOMANI (HUF)	1764750			0.00	0.00	
	RAJENDRA SOMANI	270500		0	0.00	0.00	
	SOMANI KUMKUM	35635	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	
14	RAJENDRA SOMANI	289000	0.74	0	0.00	0.00	
	SURENDRA SOMANI	187000	0.48	Ö	0.00	0.00	
16	VANDANA SOMANI	325200	0.83	0	0.00	0.00	
17	SUSHEEL G. SOMANI	272000	0.70	0	0.00	0.00	
18	SUSHEEL SOMANI	599900	1.54	0	0.00	0.00	
19	SARLA SEVENTILAL PAREKH	6290	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	
20	RENUKA VINUBHAI BHANSALI	8500	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	
21	PRAVINA RAMESHCHANDRA VIRVADIA	8500	0.02	0		0.00	
22	SVARAJ TRADING & AGENCIES LTD.	52500	0.13	52500	100.00	0.14	
23	SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE CO. LTD.	2902951	7.43	0	0.00	0.00	
	PARIJAT SHIPPING AND FINALE LTD	385209					
25	MORGANITE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	161150	0.41	0			
	UNI RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	265395	0.68	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
27	PRACTICAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.	96900		0		I	
28	G.CLARIDGE & COMPANY LIMITED	342500		0			
	RIDHI SIDHI EQUIFIN PVT.LTD.	3950		0			
	ORICON PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.	1761758		0		<u> </u>	
	DEBONAIR PUBLICATION PVT.LTD.	1000					
32	PANORAMA FINVEST PVT.LTD.	3800000		3300000		<u> </u>	
	TOTAL	15296013	39.17	3352500	21.92	8.59	



(I)(c)(i)	Statement showing Shareholding of person belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total numer of shares							
Sr. No. /	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e.Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)					
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	400000	1.02					
	TOTAL	400000	1.02					



(I)(c)(ii)	(together with PAC) belon	ement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants, convertible securities) of person ether with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total numbe hares of the company								
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a% of diluted share capital.		
				Number of warrants held	number of	convertible	% w.r.t. total number of convertible securities of the same class			
1	 	 		0	0	0)[



(l)(d)	Statement showing	details of locked-ir	AS ON	30/06/2014	
Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters/ Public)		Locked-in shares as a percentage of tota number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement a para (I)(a) above)	
1			0	0.00	
	TOTAL		0	0.00	1



(II) (a)	(II) (a) Statement showing Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)							
Unit:	KOPRAN LIMITED		As on Date	30/06/2014				
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, stc.)		underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares [i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above]				
1				0.00				
2				0.00				
3				0.00				
4				0.00				
5				0.00				
6				0.00				
. 7				0.00				
8				0.00				
9				0.00				
10				0.00				
11				0.00				
12				0.00				
13	TOTAL	0	0	0.00				



(II)(b)	Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.						
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}				
1		<u> </u>	0.00				
2			0.00				
3	·		0.00				
4			0.00				
5			0.00				
6			0.00				
7			0.00				
8			0.00				
9	TOTAL	0	0.00				



III(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Categ ory	Category of shareholder	each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting rights i.e. (VI)		
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	
(A) -	Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian		·					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	5522700			5522700	14.14	14,14	
(b)	Centeral Government State Government(s)	0						
(c)	Bodies Corporate	9773313			9773313	25.03	25.03	
(d) (e)	Financial Institutions/Banks Any Other (Specify)							
(6)	Sub Total(A)(1)	15296013			15296013	39.17	39.17	
(2)	Foreign	15270010		 	10270010	02.17	37.17	
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate						•	
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (Specify)				·			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0						
	Total holdings of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	15296013			15296013	39.17	39.17	
(B)	Public shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	500			500	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	1084652			1084652	2,78	2.78	
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0.			0 .	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e) (f)	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors	300			300	0.00	0.00	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors				-			
(h)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1085452			1085452	2.78	2.78	

(2)	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	4536005	· .	4536005	11.62	8.69
(b)	Individuals -					
I)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	10613038		10613038	27.18	27.18
II)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.			6253306	16.01	16.01
(c)	Any Other (specify)					
	Clearing Member	625429		625429	1.60	0.65
	Trusts	314500	,	314500	0.81	0.81
	Non Resident Indians	325733		325733	0.83	0.83
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	0		0	0	0
	Sub Total (B) (2)	22668011		22668011	58.05	58.05
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	23753463		23753463	60.83	60.83
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	39049476		39049476	100.00	100.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0		0.00	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	39049476		39049476	100.00	100.00

